

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measurement			NIL		
				me 10/12/25	
				TE	
<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>					
(i) post & fixing of bench					
mark pullam — do —					
wide TMB — P — 52/1					
5 NOS @ Rs 4176 = 15780					20881.00
(ii) post of fixing difference					
pullam — do —					
84 wide TMB — P — 52/11					
20 nos @ Rs 1954 = 12780					89082.00

<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>					
(1) clearing and grubbing					
road land — do —					
wide TMB P 14 — 52					
Item No — 3.					
1.05 Head @ Rs 7287 = 5011.50					80530.00
(3/3) Scarifying existing					
bituminous base					
surface with all w.					
84 wide TMB — P — 52/3					
4603.13 m ² @ Rs 18 = 82856.34					87275.00
(4/4) Cost of Embankment					
with material obtain					
from borrow pit —					
(i) lead up to 1000 M					
wide TMB — P — 53/4					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 55	pan. p.c.c M 15 m				
	levelling course	do			
	84 wide TMB P	54			
46.60 M ³ @ 13 7240.04 M ³					338784.00
(11) 56	ptr p.c.c M 10 in open				
	foundation	do			
	84 wide TMB P	55			
215.25 M ³ @ 13 7552.29 M ³					1625680.00
(12) 57	ptr p.c.c M 10 in sub				
	structure	do			
	84 wide TMB P	55			
161.10 M ³ @ 13 7824.01 M ³					1260448.00
(13) 58	pan. Deep holes 10				
	Abt	do			
	84 wide TMB P	55			
180 M ³ @ 13 78.16 M ³					31709.00
(14) 59	stiff fly ash Cam 10				
	Sub structure work	do			
	84 wide TMB P	55			
5.90 M ³ @ 13 62483.87 M ³					368655.00
(15) 30	ptr Back filling				
	behind Abt & p.c.c	do			
	84 wide TMB P	56			
156.65 M ³ @ 13 2834.22 M ³					443981.00
(16) 31	ptr and casting				
	filler Material	do			
	84 wide TMB P	56			
101.30 M ³ @ 13 4211.29 M ³					426654.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/32) p/v R.C.C. NDS in Surface					
Structure — do —					
Qty wide TMB-p — $\frac{56}{17}$					
22.04 @ Rs 8841 = 63145					194577.00
(18/33) B/H/F Flysd Barr in					
Super Structure — do —					
Qty wide TMB-p — $\frac{56}{18}$					
2.30 NT @ Rs 63885 = 62141					146937.00
(19/34) Constn of R.C.C. railing					
of NDS Grade — do —					
Qty wide TMB-p — $\frac{57}{19}$					
25.04 @ Rs 8196 = 7614					204919.00
(20/35) p/v drainage spout					
all comp —					
Qty wide TMB-p — $\frac{57}{20}$					
20 NS @ Rs 812 = 9014					16258.00
Total — Rs 234,57,587.00					
Add GST @ 18% — Rs (4) 42,22,366.00					
Add Cess @ 1% — Rs (4) 23,45,76.00					
Add S.F. previous Bill — Rs (4) 15,39,01.00					
Add S.F. this Bill — Rs (4) 8,44,37.00					
Total — Rs 28,15,28,67.00					
Less 24.11% Below as per Act 45) 67,87,656.00					
Total — Rs 21,36,52,11.00					
Less previous payment — Rs (2) 19,83,67,94.00					
Net payable Am — 15,28,41,17.00					
18,57,5					
AE					

Continuation